)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:57:11 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*1147 (Rat #0334, Act #0292 of 2006) General Bill, By O'Dell, McGill and Knotts
Similar (H 4679)
Summary: Alarm system business

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 40-79-230, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO QUALIFICATIONS FOR LICENSURE TO ENGAGE IN AN ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS, SO AS TO SPECIFY THE
NATIONAL TRAINING COURSE REQUIREMENTS TO BE LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE BURGLAR ALARM BUSINESS
OR THE FIRE ALARM BUSINESS. - ratified title

02/15/06
02/15/06
03/29/06
04/04/06
04/05/06
04/06/06
04/06/06
05/17/06
05/24/06
05/25/06
05/25/06
05/31/06
06/02/06
06/02/06
06/08/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-13
Read second time SJ-34

Read third time and sent to House SJ-29

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and enrolled HJ-15

Ratified R 334

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date See Act for Effective Date

Act No. 292

Page 1 of 1



