

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### S\*1147 (Rat #0334, Act #0292 of 2006) General Bill, By O'Dell, McGill and Knotts

*Similar (H 4679)*

**Summary:** Alarm system business

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 40-79-230, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO QUALIFICATIONS FOR LICENSURE TO ENGAGE IN AN ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS, SO AS TO SPECIFY THE NATIONAL TRAINING COURSE REQUIREMENTS TO BE LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE BURGLAR ALARM BUSINESS OR THE FIRE ALARM BUSINESS. - ratified title

02/15/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/15/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9
03/29/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-13
04/04/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-34
04/05/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-29
04/06/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
04/06/06	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
05/17/06	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
05/24/06	House	Read second time HJ-19
05/25/06	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-15
05/25/06		Ratified R 334
05/31/06		Signed By Governor
06/02/06		Copies available
06/02/06		Effective date See Act for Effective Date
06/08/06		Act No. 292